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Moscow-Open 2014 H boys 11
MNocnegHee o6HoBneHne08.02.2014 11:59:12

Nms
CrapTtoBoe
Pentunr

MeCTO

Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr
PentuHrosbin nepd 0

Key-Si Bikram
123

600

0

600

FIDE pent +/- 0

Oukn 0

MecTo 177

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg MockBa

WpoeHT.Homep 0

log poxaeHus 2003

Typ |Bo.| C1.HOM. |NMs Pewnt.|®E[Q. [Oukn | Pes.

1 |32 33 |Fridman Gleb 1297|RUS 4 |-0K
2 |90 -2 |6e3 napbl 0 0 -0
3 |89 -2 0e3 napsbl 0 0 |-0
4 189 -2 ©e3 napsbl 0 0 |-0
5 [90 -2 0e3 napsbl 0 0 |-0
6 |90 -2 ©e3 napsbl 0 0 |-0
7 190 -2 6e3 napbl 0 0 |-0
8 |90 -2 0e3 napsbl 0 0 |-0
9 |89 -2 ©e3 napsbl 0 0 |-0

Bce nogpo6HoCcTM paHHOro TypHupa HaxoasaTcA Ha http://chess-results.com/tnr123208.aspx?lan=11
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